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1. Patriotism of paying taxes
Do you think paying your fair share of taxes is patriotic, unpatriotic, or does patriotism have nothing to do with paying taxes?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Patriotic 23% 22% 25% 23% 24% 24% 21% 35% 18% 17%
Unpatriotic 3% 3% 2% 7% 3% 1% 0% 2% 3% 3%
Has nothing to do with
paying taxes 64% 69% 59% 58% 60% 68% 71% 52% 69% 2%
Not sure 10% 6% 14% 12% 14% 7% 7% 10% 11% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (483) (514) (207) (277) (354) (159) (341) (421) (235)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Patriotic 23% 25% 22% 16% 19% 25% 32% 26% 31% 16% 26%
Unpatriotic 3% 3% 1% 4% 4% 1% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3%
Has nothing to do with
paying taxes 64% 64% 62% 65% 62% 68% 61% 64% 61% 68% 61%
Not sure 10% 8% 15% 15% 15% 6% 4% 7% 7% 13% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (749) (112) (136) (381) (286) (199) (169) (222) (369) (237)
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2. Patriotism of legally reducing taxes

Do you think using legal ways to reduce your taxes is patriotic, unpatriotic, or does patriotism have nothing to do with paying taxes?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Patriotic 13% 14% 11% 16% 14% 8% 15% 14% 11% 13%
Unpatriotic 7% 6% 9% 9% 6% 8% 6% 8% 8% 4%
Has nothing to do with

paying taxes 68% 70% 66% 59% 66% 2% 73% 63% 67% 76%
Not sure 12% 10% 14% 16% 13% 11% 7% 14% 13% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (481) (511) (204) (276) (353) (159) (341) (416) (235)

Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Patriotic 13% 13% 15% 9% 14% 13% 8% 11% 12% 12% 15%
Unpatriotic 7% 7% 9% 6% 8% 7% 8% 5% 8% 7% 9%
Has nothing to do with

paying taxes 68% 68% 62% 72% 63% 69% 74% 70% 70% 67% 66%
Not sure 12% 12% 14% 13% 16% 10% 10% 14% 11% 13% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (747) (111) (134) (379) (284) (199) (169) (221) (366) (236)
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3. Patriotism of inversion

Do you think that a US based corporation that reincorporates in a foreign country in order to reduce the taxes it has to pay on its worldwide earnings is patriotic,

unpatriotic, or does patriotism have nothing to do with paying taxes?

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Patriotic 5% 5% 5% 11% 7% 1% 2% 5% 4% 6%
Unpatriotic 37% 38% 37% 34% 32% 41% 42% 44% 35% 32%
Has nothing to do with

paying taxes 45% 49% 41% 36% 44% 49% 47% 37% 48% 49%
Not sure 13% 8% 18% 18% 16% 9% 8% 14% 12% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (481) (514) (206) (276) (354) (159) (341) (420) (234)

Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Patriotic 5% 4% 8% 8% 6% 4% 3% 6% 5% 3% 8%
Unpatriotic 37% 41% 29% 27% 38% 41% 40% 33% 44% 37% 35%
Has nothing to do with

paying taxes 45% 45% 43% 45% 39% 45% 51% 48% 41% 45% 45%
Not sure 13% 10% 21% 20% 17% 10% 7% 13% 10% 15% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (995) (749) (112) (134) (380) (285) (199) (169) (222) (369) (235)
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4. ltemize taxes

Do you itemize your taxes?

You

Gender Age Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 34% 37% 32% 17% 31% 42% 45% 35% 31% 40%
No 43% 42% 44% 38% 46% 44% 43% 41% 46% 42%
Don’t remember 11% 12% 10% 25% 14% 4% 5% 12% 11% 10%
Prefer not to say 11% 9% 13% 19% 10% 10% 6% 12% 12% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (481) (512) (206) (275) (353) (159) (340) (419) (234)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 34% 37% 27% 27% 20% 42% 57% 38% 39% 31% 34%
No 43% 44% 47% 38% 55% 42% 30% 34% 39% 49% 43%
Don’t remember 11% 10% 10% 19% 14% 8% 9% 11% 11% 11% 13%
Prefer not to say 11% 9% 16% 17% 11% 8% 4% 16% 11% 10% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (749) (111) (133) (378) (285) (199) (168) (222) (368) (235)
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5. Hires a tax preparer

Do you pay someone else to prepare your taxes for you?

You

Gender Party ID

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 42% 43% 42% 33% 46% 42% 48% 43% 41% 44%
No 49% 50% 48% 51% 48% 51% 45% 50% 49% 49%
Don’t remember 3% 1% 4% 7% 2% 2% — 3% 3% 1%
Prefer not to say 6% 6% 6% 9% 4% 5% 7% 5% 7% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (480) (512) (206) (274) (353) (159) (338) (418) (236)

Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 42% 41% 42% 50% 38% 45% 49% 46% 40% 39% 47%
No 49% 51% 48% 39% 55% 49% 47% 45% 51% 53% 43%
Don’t remember 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% 4% 4% 4% 2% 3%
Prefer not to say 6% 5% 9% 8% 4% 3% 0% 5% 4% 6% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (749) (109) (134) (379) (285) (197) (167) (222) (368) (235)




